Winmaster Series
Exchangeable Head Endmills
● Carbide Exchangeable Head Endmill and Carbide Adapter
● A single adapter to accommodate a wide variety
  of exchangeable head endmills
● ISO M screw threads suitable for most adapter
● Reconditioning Services
W190603E
Carbide Exchangeable Head Endmills - Square Head - 4F
Winmaster Series
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
ND
(D)
M
(M)
Flutes
(F)
EHSWH410000S 10 10 6.5 M6 4
EHSWH412000S 12 12 6.5 M6 4
EHSWH416000S 16 16 8.5 M8 4
EHSWH420000S 20 20 10.5 M10 4
Ød Tolerance
All 0 ~ -0.03
EHSWH4
d

○ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎
Carbide Exchangeable Head Endmills - Ball Nose Head - 2F
Winmaster Series
Order No. Radius
(R)
Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1)
ND
(D)
M
(M)
Flutes
(F)
EHBWH210000S 5R 10 10 6.5 M6 2
EHBWH212000S 6R 12 12 6.5 M6 2
EHBWH216000S 8R 16 16 8.5 M8 2
EHBWH220000S 10R 20 20 10.5 M10 2
Ød R Tolerance
All ± 0.02
EHBWH2
Work Material

M
R
Winmaster Series
Order No. Dia.
(d)
Radius
(R)
CL
(L1)
ND
(D)
M
(M)
Flutes
(F)
EHCWH410005S 10 0.5R 10 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH410010S 10 1.0R 10 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH412005S 12 0.5R 12 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH412010S 12 1.0R 12 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH412020S 12 2.0R 12 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH412030S 12 3.0R 12 6.5 M6 4
EHCWH416010S 16 1.0R 16 8.5 M8 4
EHCWH416020S 16 2.0R 16 8.5 M8 4
EHCWH416030S 16 3.0R 16 8.5 M8 4
EHCWH420010S 20 1.0R 20 10.5 M10 4
EHCWH420020S 20 2.0R 20 10.5 M10 4
EHCWH420030S 20 3.0R 20 10.5 M10 4
Ød Tolerance
All 0 ~ -0.03
R ± 0.02
EHCWH4

d
L1
D
M
α°
Winmaster Series
Order No. Dia.
(d)
CL
(L1) α° ND
(D)
M
(M)
Flutes
(F)
EPFWA410090S 10 5 45° 6.5 M6 4
EPFWA412090S 12 6 45° 6.5 M6 4
EPFWA610090S 10 5 45° 6.5 M6 6
EPFWA612090S 12 6 45° 6.5 M6 6
EPFWA616090S 16 8 45° 8.5 M8 6
EPFWA4
EPFWA6
Carbide Exchangeable Head Endmills - Chamfer Head - 4F
Work Material
Carbon Steel
(S45C, S55C)
Alloy Steel
(SK, SCM)
Pre-Hardened Steel / Hardened Steel Stainless Steel
(SUS304, 316) Cast Iron
~ HRC 40 ~ HRC 45 ~ HRC 55
○ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ○ ◎
Carbide Adapter - Straight
Winmaster Series
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
D L d M
ISWMEA10075050 10 75 5.5 M5
ISWMEA10100050 10 100 5.5 M5
ISWMEA10150050 10 150 5.5 M5
ISWMEA10100060 10 100 5.5 M6
ISWMEA10150060 10 150 5.5 M6
ISWMEA11100060 11 100 6.5 M6
ISWMEA11150060 11 150 6.5 M6
ISWMEA12075060 12 75 6.5 M6
ISWMEA12100060 12 100 6.5 M6
ISWMEA12150060 12 150 6.5 M6
ISWMEA12200060 12 200 6.5 M6
ISWMEA15100080 15 100 8.5 M8
ISWMEA15150080 15 150 8.5 M8
ISWMEA15200080 15 200 8.5 M8
ISWMEA16100080 16 100 8.5 M8
ISWMEA16150080 16 150 8.5 M8
ISWMEA16200080 16 200 8.5 M8
ISWMEA16250080 16 250 8.5 M8
ISWMEA20100100 20 100 10.5 M10
ISWMEA20150100 20 150 10.5 M10
ISWMEA20200100 20 200 10.5 M10
ISWMEA20250100 20 250 10.5 M10
ISWMEA20300100 20 300 10.5 M10
ISWMEA25100120 25 100 12.5 M12
ISWMEA25150120 25 150 12.5 M12
ISWMEA25200120 25 200 12.5 M12
ISWMEA25250120 25 250 12.5 M12
ISWMEA25300120 25 300 12.5 M12
ISWMEA32200160 32 200 17.0 M16
ISWMEA32300160 32 300 17.0 M16
S W M E A
Straight
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
D L L1 d d2 M
ISWMEB12100060 12 100 24 6.5 11.5 M6
ISWMEB12100061 12 100 40 6.5 11.5 M6
ISWMEB12100062 12 100 60 6.5 11.5 M6
ISWMEB12150060 12 150 24 6.5 11.5 M6
ISWMEB12150061 12 150 100 6.5 11.5 M6
ISWMEB16150080 16 150 30 8.5 15.0 M8
ISWMEB16150081 16 150 100 8.5 15.0 M8
ISWMEB16200080 16 200 40 8.5 15.0 M8
ISWMEB16200081 16 200 120 8.5 15.0 M8
ISWMEB20150100 20 150 40 10.5 19.0 M10
ISWMEB20150101 20 150 100 10.5 19.0 M10
ISWMEB20200100 20 200 40 10.5 19.0 M10
ISWMEB20200101 20 200 120 10.5 19.0 M10
ISWMEB25150120 25 150 48 12.5 24.0 M12
ISWMEB25150121 25 150 100 12.5 24.0 M12
ISWMEB25200120 25 200 48 12.5 24.0 M12
ISWMEB25200121 25 200 100 12.5 24.0 M12
S W M E B
Carbide Adapter - Straight Neck
Winmaster Series
Straight Neck
Order No.
Dimensions (mm)
D L L1 d d2 M
ISWMET12150050 12 150 60 5.5 9.8 M5
ISWMET12150060 12 150 60 5.5 9.8 M6
ISWMET16150060 16 150 70 6.5 11.8 M6
ISWMET20200080 20 200 90 8.5 15.5 M8
ISWMET25200100 25 200 90 10.5 19.8 M10
ISWMET32200120 32 200 90 12.5 24.5 M12
S W M E T
Carbide Adapter - Taper Neck
Winmaster Series
Taper Neck
■ Wrench Specifications
Order No. Wrench Size (mm) Suitable Head Endmill Diameter
(mm)
ISP100 8 × 9 10
ISP120 10 × 11 12
ISP160 12 × 13 16
ISP200 16 × 17 20
Cutting Conditions
Winmaster Series
EHBWH2 (Ball Nose Head - 2F)
Material Pre-Hardened Steels